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Ilnt. ADAC Motocross Emmen

Klasse 2 Youngster Cup

Qualifying Group 2

Quialifying (20:00 Time) started at 13:54:10

Motodrome Emmen 1,765 Km

25.08.2012 13:55

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
8 14:12:24.212 1:52.509 1:04.420 48.089
(298) Micha Boy de Waal 9 14:14:17.844 1:53.632 1:04.327 49.305
1 13:56:07.974 52.891
2 13:58:00.363 1:52.389 1:04.901 47.488  (930) Vsevolod Brylyakov
3 13:59:56.306 1:55.943 1:04.427 51.516 1 13:57:22.745 1:05.561
4 14:01:48.689 1:52.383 1:04.168 48.215 2 13:59:19.602 1:56.857 1:07.349 49.508
5 14:04:08.066 2:19.377 1:26.215 53.162 3 14:01:14.137 1:54.535 1:05.024 49.511
6 14:05:59.601 1:51.535 1:03.766 47.769 4 14:03:08.853 1:54.716 1:06.245 48.471
7 14:07:52.061 1:52.460 1:04.673 47.787 5 14:05:02.259 1:53.406 1:05.091 48.315
8 14:09:43.471 1:51.410 1:03.156 48.254 6 14:06:56.276 1:54.017 1:04.932 49.085
9 14:12:11.391 2:27.920 1:32.143 55.777 7 14:09:24.306 2:28.030 1:03.678 1:24.352
10 14:14:05.043 1:53.652 1:05.226 48.426 8 14:11:19.310 1:55.004 1:04.833 50.171
11 14:15:56.220 1:51.177 1:03.527 47.650 9 14:13:13.821 1:54.511 1:05.216 49.295
10 14:15:08.862 1:55.041 1:05.745 49.296
(73) Peter Irt
1 13:57:29.876 1:12.569  (26) Mike Stender
2 13:59:24.831 1:54.955 1:06.198 48.757 1 13:57:21.680 1:10.926
3 14:01:45.644 2:20.813 1:22.755 58.058 2 13:59:58.089 2:36.409 1:30.075 1:06.334
4 14:03:36.924 1:51.280 1:03.122 48.158 3 14:01:51.521 1:53.432 1:03.645 49.787
5 14:05:55.389 2:18.465 1:25.279 53.186 4 14:04:10.275 2:18.754 1:26.407 52.347
6 14:07:55.797 2:00.408 1:02.657 57.751 5 14:06:21.716 2:11.441 1:05.949 1:05.492
7 14:09:48.448 1:52.651 1:02.606 50.045 6 14:08:33.963 2:12.247 1:12.085 1:00.162
8 14:12:52.978 3:04.530 2:11.228 53.302 7 14:10:36.840 2:02.877 1:04.227 58.650
9 14:14:46.046 1:53.068 1:04.706 48.362 8 14:12:45.049 2:08.209 1:15.134 53.075
9 14:14:52.171 2:07.122 1:13.648 53.474
(107) Lars van Berkel
1 13:57:37.877 1:17.237  (221) Sulivan Jaulin
2 13:59:32.255 1:54.378 1:05.126 49.252 1 13:57:34.382 1:51.193
3 14:01:24.726 1:52.471 1:04.157 48.314 2 13:59:30.260 1:55.878 1:06.769 49.109
4 14:03:32.016 2:07.290 1:05.041 1:02.249 3 14:03:17.205 3:46.945 1:57.518 1:49.427
5 14:05:24.425 1:52.409 1:04.402 48.007 4 14:05:10.655 1:53.450 1:04.865 48.585
6 14:07:43.121 2:18.696 1:24.798 53.898 5 14:07:04.385 1:53.730 1:05.362 48.368
7 14:09:37.133 1:54.012 1:04.391 49.621 6 14:09:45.241 2:40.856 1:33.173 1:07.683
8 14:11:48.828 2:11.695 1:16.919 54.776 7 14:11:40.215 1:54.974 1:05.709 49.265
9 14:13:43.604 1:54.776 1:05.234 49.542 8 14:14:22.853 2:42.638 1:37.586 1:05.052
10 14:15:44.808 2:01.204 1:07.315 53.889
(406) Roy van Heugten
(299) Marcus-Lee Soper 1 13:56:02.008 50.631
1 13:56:31.172 1:07.406 2 13:57:57.750 1:55.742 1:07.049 48.693
2 13:58:24.683 1:53.511 1:05.224 48.287 3 14:00:18.424 2:20.674 1:24.117 56.557
3 14:00:52.902 2:28.219 1:18.583 1:09.636 4 14:02:19.947 2:01.523 1:08.885 52.638
4 14:02:46.130 1:53.228 1:05.062 48.166 5 14:04:20.273 2:00.326 1:06.259 54.067
5 14:05:32.070 2:45.940 1:41.952 1:03.988 6 14:06:16.508 1:56.235 1:05.947 50.288
6 14:07:25.058 1:52.988 1:04.108 48.880 7 14:08:39.528 2:23.020 1:21.969 1:01.051
7 14:09:40.702 2:15.644 1:04.564 1:11.080 8 14:12:12.517 3:32.989 2:37.180 55.809
8 14:11:33.115 1:52.413 1:04.530 47.883 9 14:14:06.907 1:54.390 1:05.735 48.655
9 14:14:50.999 3:17.884 2:02.655 1:15.229 10 14:16:01.227 1:54.320 1:06.045 48.275
(544) Rick Folkers (161) Lars Reuther
1 13:55:56.440 49.771 1 13:57:26.123 56.399
2 13:57:48.897 1:52.457 1:04.545 47.912 2 13:59:21.033 1:54.910 1:04.874 50.036
3 13:59:50.098 2:01.201 1:11.012 50.189 3 14:02:14.932 2:53.899 1:42.887 1:11.012
4 14:01:43.900 1:53.802 1:04.211 49.591 4 14:04:56.007 2:41.075 1:41.207 59.868
5 14:03:36.319 1:52.419 1:04.366 48.053 5 14:06:50.432 1:54.425 1:05.336 49.089
6 14:06:01.352 2:25.033 1:31.741 53.292 6 14:08:45.517 1:55.085 1:04.367 50.718
7 14:08:27.920 2:26.568 1:27.110 59.458 7 14:12:22.518 3:37.001 2:40.236 56.765
8 14:10:22.943 1:55.023 1:05.892 49.131 8 14:14:17.194 1:54.676 1:05.356 49.320
(295) Dave Versluis (317) Rasmus Lynggaard
1 13:56:18.690 53.106 1 13:56:55.551 1:05.574
2 13:58:21.021 2:02.331 1:10.597 51.734 2 13:58:51.322 1:55.771 1:05.517 50.254
3 14:00:14.477 1:53.456 1:04.894 48.562 3 14:02:28.078 3:36.756 2:43.616 53.140
4 14:02:37.357 2:22.880 1:24.870 58.010 4 14:04:23.615 1:55.537 1:06.020 49.517
5 14:04:29.921 1:52.564 1:04.252 48.312 5 14:06:43.539 2:19.924 1:26.357 53.567
6 14:08:11.295 3:41.374 2:46.783 54.591 6 14:08:39.863 1:56.324 1:05.700 50.624
7 14:10:31.703 2:20.408 1:25.925 54.483 7 14:12:50.884 4:11.021 3:16.251 54.770
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Ilnt. ADAC Motocross Emmen

Klasse 2 Youngster Cup

Qualifying Group 2

Quialifying (20:00 Time) started at 13:54:10

Motodrome Emmen 1,765 Km

25.08.2012 13:55

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
8 14:14:45.326 1:54.442 1:05.922 48.520 7 14:09:49.466 2:02.157 1:08.863 53.294
8 14:12:15.629 2:26.163 1:09.417 1:16.746
(595) Cedric Grobben 9 14:14:16.542 2:00.913 1:09.940 50.973
1 13:56:19.346 52.906
2 13:58:15.312 1:55.966 1:06.877 49.089  (841) Niklas Stange
3 14:00:11.878 1:56.566 1:06.763 49.803 1 13:56:48.874 1:02.784
4 14:02:53.165 2:41.287 1:33.307 1:07.980 2 13:58:48.678 1:59.804 1:07.791 52.013
5 14:04:50.916 1:57.751 1:06.084 51.667 3 14:01:20.226 2:31.548 1:25.114 1:06.434
6 14:06:47.723 1:56.807 1:07.422 49.385 4 14:03:19.479 1:59.253 1:09.067 50.186
7 14:09:07.427 2:19.704 1:21.201 58.503 5 14:06:38.144 3:18.665 2:13.248 1:05.417
8 14:11:05.448 1:58.021 1:07.157 50.864 6 14:08:36.190 1:58.046 1:07.178 50.868
9 14:13:29.300 2:23.852 1:23.486 1:00.366 7 14:11:27.321 2:51.131 1:37.232 1:13.899
10 14:15:24.419 1:55.119 1:04.752 50.367 8 14:13:42.907 2:15.586 1:19.339 56.247
9 14:15:45.417 2:02.510 1:07.718 54.792
(464) Mike te Beest
1 13:56:09.859 53.417 (237) Marco Hummel
2 13:58:05.291 1:55.432 1:05.812 49.620 1 13:56:44.212 59.568
3 14:00:04.070 1:58.779 1:07.911 50.868 2 13:58:45.791 2:01.579 1:09.681 51.898
4 14:03:04.613 3:00.543 1:40.348 1:20.195 3 14:00:47.721 2:01.930 1:09.121 52.809
5 14:05:01.330 1:56.717 1:07.434 49.283 4 14:02:56.155 2:08.434 1:09.910 58.524
6 14:07:10.940 2:09.610 1:08.618 1:00.992 5 14:06:28.569 3:32.414 2:37.215 55.199
7 14:11:31.521 4:20.581 3:08.682 1:11.899 6 14:08:30.075 2:01.506 1:09.503 52.003
8 14:13:50.207 2:18.686 1:24.603 54.083 7 14:11:23.444 2:53.369 1:51.955 1:01.414
9 14:15:47.128 1:56.921 1:07.461 49.460 8 14:13:21.582 1:58.138 1:07.541 50.597
9 14:15:21.316 1:59.734 1:08.105 51.629
(201) Stefanos Stefanidis
1 13:57:15.635 1:13.474  (133) Robin Sujatta
2 13:59:17.522 2:01.887 1:09.809 52.078 1 13:57:38.957 1:17.922
3 14:01:54.724 2:37.202 1:35.582 1:01.620 2 13:59:59.732 2:20.775 1:09.442 1:11.333
4 14:03:52.294 1:57.570 1:07.199 50.371 3 14:01:59.359 1:59.627 1:07.575 52.052
5 14:05:48.074 1:55.780 1:06.656 49.124 4 14:03:57.963 1:58.604 1:07.422 51.182
6 14:08:21.764 2:33.690 1:32.870 1:00.820 5 14:07:01.015 3:03.052 1:28.529 1:34.523
7 14:10:21.301 1:59.537 1:06.762 52.775 6 14:09:53.654 2:52.639 1:46.959 1:05.680
8 14:12:39.283 2:17.982 1:10.859 1:07.123 7 14:11:54.863 2:01.209 1:08.751 52.458
9 14:14:39.227 1:59.944 1:08.533 51.411 8 14:14:08.530 2:13.667 1:16.661 57.006
9 14:16:09.001 2:00.471 1:08.886 51.585
(334) Mathias Gryning
1 13:56:16.346 55.094 (316) Gianluca Ecca
2 13:58:14.021 1:57.675 1:07.659 50.016 1 13:57:06.016 1:05.772
3 14:00:37.690 2:23.669 1:21.773 1:01.896 2 13:59:06.825 2:00.809 1:08.610 52.199
4 14:02:33.487 1:55.797 1:06.020 49.777 3 14:01:06.921 2:00.096 1:08.439 51.657
5 14:05:39.289 3:05.802 2:06.809 58.993 4 14:03:48.316 2:41.395 1:36.299 1:05.096
6 14:07:36.338 1:57.049 1:06.397 50.652 5 14:05:47.377 1:59.061 1:08.264 50.797
7 14:10:43.390 3:07.052 2:10.284 56.768 6 14:07:48.147 2:00.770 1:10.080 50.690
8 14:13:02.000 2:18.610 1:22.158 56.452 7 14:11:01.944 3:13.797 2:05.725 1:08.072
9 14:14:59.034 1:57.034 1:06.574 50.460 8 14:13:02.624 2:00.680 1:09.416 51.264
9 14:15:02.902 2:00.278 1:09.052 51.226
(131) Bernhard Ekerold
1 13:56:12.697 53.987  (282) Ivan Volgin
2 13:58:42.864 2:30.167 1:37.983 52.184 1 13:56:38.311 1:01.744
3 14:00:45.991 2:03.127 1:07.425 55.702 2 13:58:57.778 2:19.467 1:17.241 1:02.226
4 14:02:41.886 1:55.895 1:05.942 49.953 3 14:00:59.187 2:01.409 1:09.216 52.193
5 14:04:59.352 2:17.466 1:24.797 52.669 4 14:02:58.808 1:59.621 1:08.327 51.294
6 14:06:59.015 1:59.663 1:07.521 52.142 5 14:06:32.885 3:34.077 2:13.579 1:20.498
7 14:08:57.238 1:58.223 1:06.669 51.554 6 14:08:46.940 2:14.055 1:09.641 1:04.414
8 14:11:21.549 2:24.311 1:28.859 55.452 7 14:10:47.901 2:00.961 1:08.400 52.561
9 14:13:19.710 1:58.161 1:07.440 50.721 8 14:13:25.879 2:37.978 1:29.511 1:08.467
10 14:15:18.293 1:58.583 1:08.788 49.795 9 14:15:27.536 2:01.657 1:08.801 52.856
(970) Robin Goldammer (42) Richard Kreidl
1 13:56:38.499 54.865 1 13:56:24.537 55.432
2 13:58:40.290 2:01.791 1:10.704 51.087 2 13:58:24.451 1:59.914 1:08.499 51.415
3 14:00:41.409 2:01.119 1:08.761 52.358 3 14:00:31.945 2:07.494 1:08.982 58.512
4 14:03:12.638 2:31.229 1:32.664 58.565 4 14:02:40.451 2:08.506 1:10.555 57.951
5 14:05:10.400 1:57.762 1:07.134 50.628 5 14:04:40.689 2:00.238 1:08.360 51.878
6 14:07:47.309 2:36.909 1:41.394 55.515 6 14:07:06.704 2:26.015 1:25.924 1:00.091
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Int. ADAC Motocross Emmen

Klasse 2 Youngster Cup Motodrome Emmen 1,765 Km
Qualifying Group 2 25.08.2012 13:55
Quialifying (20:00 Time) started at 13:54:10

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
7 14:10:51.305 3:44.601 1:08.385 2:36.216
8 14:12:53.591 2:02.286 1:08.635 53.651
9 14:15:16.416 2:22.825 1:22.549 1:00.276

(126) Moritz Schittenhelm

1 13:57:27.057 55.220
2 13:59:36.180 2:09.123 1:11.474 57.649
3 14:01:38.407 2:02.227 1:09.037 53.190
4 14:04:13.184 2:34.777 1:37.678 57.099
5 14:06:14.011 2:00.827 1:09.294 51.533
6 14:08:16.771 2:02.760 1:10.528 52.232
7 14:10:47.183 2:30.412 1:31.943 58.469
8 14:14:27.174 3:39.991 2:45.937 54.054

(423) Larissa Papenmeier-Picoto

1 13:56:40.247 1:02.052
2 13:58:56.632 2:16.385 1:14.865 1:01.520
3 14:01:02.485 2:05.853 1:12.975 52.878
4 14:03:38.575 2:36.090 1:32.489 1:03.601
5 14:05:41.578 2:03.003 1:11.248 51.755
6 14:08:42.498 3:00.920 1:48.388 1:12.532
7 14:12:31.154 3:48.656 2:48.036 1:00.620
8 14:15:09.589 2:38.435 1:31.147 1:07.288

(98) Selina Schittenhelm

1 13:57:41.517 1:16.783
2 14:00:03.736 2:22.219 1:20.810 1:01.409
3 14:02:55.487 2:51.751 1:33.537 1:18.214
4 14:06:02.984 3:07.497 1:37.078 1:30.419
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